
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

6 23-2022_INFR
Construction of Multi-Purpose Building (Phase-1) of 

Diora-Zinungan
1,000,154.99           

Diora-Zinungan, Santa 

Ana, Cagayan

Shasha's Construction 

and Supplies

Irene R. Pagalilauan/ Macanaya, 

Aparri, Cagayan 
998,961.58 08/17/2022 60 CD

7 12-2022_INFR
Construction of River Control at Sitio Punti, Brgy. 

Rapuli
1,500,066.71           

Sitio Punti, Rapuli, Santa 

Ana, Cagayan
APS Construction

Avelino P. Sambran, Jr./ Brgy. 

Flourishing, Gonzaga, Cagayan
1,496,964.79 08/30/2022 45 CD

8 24-2022_INFR
Improvement of Multi-Purpose Building/ Evacuation 

Center, Brgy. Dungeg
1,000,210.43           

Dungeg, Santa Ana, 

Cagayan

Golden Bayleaf 

Construction Services

Ethel kathleen M. Naganag/Purok 3, 

Bulanao, Tabuk City, Kalinga 
999,793.67 09/07/2022 60 CD

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to   the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this   document.

BAC Secretariat BAC Chairman

Bid

Amount (Php)
Bidding Date

Contract

Duration

(sgd)JONATHAN S. POBLETE (sgd)ENGR. NASARIO S. BACLIG, REB, REA

Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: Santa Ana, Cagayan

3rd Quarter, CY 2022

No. Reference No. Name of Project

Approved

Budget for

Contract (Php)

Location
Winning

Bidder

Name and

Address



FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

No.
Reference

No.
Name of Project Location

Approved Budget

for Contract
Winning Bidder Name and Address Bid Amount Bidding Date

Contract

Duration

Republic of the Philippines

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

                    Province, City or Municipality: Santa Ana, Cagayan

3rd Quarter, CY 2022

NONE

(sgd)ENGR. NASARIO S. BACLIG, REB, REA

BAC Chairman

(sgd)JONATHAN S. POBLETE

BAC Secretariat

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to  the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document



FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

03-20202_G

Procurement of One (1) Unit Brand New 

Flake Machine for the Use of the Agri-

Pinoy Trading Center (APTC)

784,000.00
INTERWORLD 

ENTERPRISES

MYLENE LIU LEONZON/ Unit 1607 

City land, Pasong Tamo Tower, Chino 

Roces Ave., Pio Del Pilar, Makati City

783,500.00 08/02/2022

05-20202_G
Procurement of One (1) Unit Brand New 

Loader
2,483,335.72

NORTHEASTERN 

METAL CRAFT AND 

TRADING

KARLO BENJAMIN C. ROXAS/ 161 

Turayong, Cauayan City, Isabela
2,478,335.00 09/06/2022

06-20202_G
Procurement of One (1) Unit Brand New 

4X2 Mini Dump Truck
1,446,250.00

NORTHEASTERN 

METAL CRAFT AND 

TRADING

KARLO BENJAMIN C. ROXAS/ 161 

Turayong, Cauayan City, Isabela
1,441,250.00 09/06/2022

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to   the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

(sgd)JONATHAN S. POBLETE (sgd)ENGR. NASARIO S. BACLIG, REB, REA

BAC Secretariat BAC Chairman

Republic of Philippines

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality:Santa Ana, Cagayan 

3rd Quarter, CY 2022

Reference 

No.
Item Description

Approved Budget for

Contract (Php)
Winning Bidder

Name and Address Of

Bidder
Bid Amount (Php) Date of Bidding


